
Por. Št.č. Priezvisko+Meno Klub Roč. Kat. Čas 1. Čas 2. Výsledok

C1 žiačky staršie
1 203 ŠOŠKOVÁ Patrícia DUŽA 2011 ZS 47.56 46.40 46.40
2 201 DANIŠOVÁ Hana ŠKPBA 2010 ZS 52.63 47.58 47.58
3 202 MRÁZKOVÁ Alexandra ŠKPBA 2013 ZM 47.84 DNS 47.84
4 205 IŽOVÁ Lenka ŠKPDK 2011 ZS 51.83 51.48 51.48
5 204 KIMÁKOVÁ Paula TUZV 2010 ZS 56.41 55.49 55.49
6 208 MEDVIĎOVÁ Alexandra ŠKPBA 2011 ZS 57.15 DNS 57.15
7 214 SMOLINSKÁ Katarína ŠKPBA 2011 ZS 60.38 58.17 58.17
8 210 ŠOŠKOVÁ Martina DUŽA 2013 ZM 59.92 DNF 59.92
9 206 LOBODÁŠOVÁ Barbora ŠKPBA 2011 ZS 60.82 DNS 60.82

10 213 CEBOVÁ Zuzana KVSKV 2012 ZM 62.88 61.12 61.12
11 211 JOZEFČEKOVÁ Tereza KTKLM 2015 ZM 62.86 61.41 61.41
12 215 KOŘINKOVÁ Hana KTKLM 2013 ZM 63.59 61.87 61.87
13 207 MATEJKOVÁ Adela KTKLM 2013 ZM 65.00 62.08 62.08
14 212 SUROVČEKOVÁ Adela KTKLM 2014 ZM 72.42 63.59 63.59

C1 žiačky mladšie
1 202 MRÁZKOVÁ Alexandra ŠKPBA 2013 ZM 47.84 DNS 47.84
2 210 ŠOŠKOVÁ Martina DUŽA 2013 ZM 59.92 DNF 59.92
3 213 CEBOVÁ Zuzana KVSKV 2012 ZM 62.88 61.12 61.12
4 211 JOZEFČEKOVÁ Tereza KTKLM 2015 ZM 62.86 61.41 61.41
5 215 KOŘINKOVÁ Hana KTKLM 2013 ZM 63.59 61.87 61.87
6 207 MATEJKOVÁ Adela KTKLM 2013 ZM 65.00 62.08 62.08
7 212 SUROVČEKOVÁ Adela KTKLM 2014 ZM 72.42 63.59 63.59

C1 žiaci starší
1 224 EGYHÁZY Matúš ŠKPBA 2010 ZS 41.60 39.66 39.66
2 225 RAŠEK Adam ŠKPBA 2010 ZS 43.05 42.56 42.56
3 221 HNILICA Lukáš KTKLM 2011 ZS 45.29 45.95 45.29
4 222 MINČÍK Matej ŠKPBA 2010 ZS 47.02 48.43 47.02
5 223 OKAPAL Marko SOKŽA 2011 ZS 47.87 47.48 47.48
6 238 DARABOŠ Samuel KTKLM 2010 ZS 57.16 53.32 53.32
7 234 DARABOŠ Teodor KTKLM 2012 ZM 55.59 54.10 54.10
8 230 HARBACH Adam KTKLM 2012 ZM 56.38 55.09 55.09
9 232 ONDREJKA Alex KTKLM 2011 ZS 56.01 55.41 55.41

10 226 GALDIA Juraj ŽKVŽA 2010 ZS 55.53 56.20 55.53
11 228 GALDIA Matúš ŽKVŽA 2012 ZM 58.34 56.16 56.16
12 233 HUDEK Ondrej ŠKPBA 2012 ZM 60.25 56.82 56.82
13 229 BACÚR Jakub KTKLM 2012 ZM 58.20 57.00 57.00
14 235 MOJÍK Tobias ŽKVŽA 2010 ZS 58.54 57.16 57.16
15 237 PAVELKA Jakub ŠKPBA 2011 ZS 59.05 58.84 58.84
16 240 HARBACH Ben KTKLM 2012 ZM 61.55 58.84 58.84
17 239 GOUTH Šimon ŽKVŽA 2013 ZM 60.70 61.14 60.70
18 227 BAČIK Miloš UVLKO 2012 ZM 61.87 60.75 60.75
19 231 KOTYRA Dominik ŽKVŽA 2012 ZM 63.10 61.78 61.78
20 236 HARBACH Ondrej KTKLM 2014 ZM 66.88 65.05 65.05

C1 žiaci mladší
1 234 DARABOŠ Teodor KTKLM 2012 ZM 55.59 54.10 54.10
2 230 HARBACH Adam KTKLM 2012 ZM 56.38 55.09 55.09
3 228 GALDIA Matúš ŽKVŽA 2012 ZM 58.34 56.16 56.16
4 233 HUDEK Ondrej ŠKPBA 2012 ZM 60.25 56.82 56.82
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5 229 BACÚR Jakub KTKLM 2012 ZM 58.20 57.00 57.00
6 240 HARBACH Ben KTKLM 2012 ZM 61.55 58.84 58.84
7 239 GOUTH Šimon ŽKVŽA 2013 ZM 60.70 61.14 60.70
8 227 BAČIK Miloš UVLKO 2012 ZM 61.87 60.75 60.75
9 231 KOTYRA Dominik ŽKVŽA 2012 ZM 63.10 61.78 61.78

10 236 HARBACH Ondrej KTKLM 2014 ZM 66.88 65.05 65.05

K1 žiaci starší
1 271 EGYHÁZY Matúš ŠKPBA 2010 ZS 34.81 35.55 34.81
2 267 RAŠEK Adam ŠKPBA 2010 ZS 37.24 35.80 35.80
3 269 RADOVICH Matej ŠKPBA 2010 ZS 35.99 35.97 35.97
4 261 KUCHYŇA Ondrej ŽKVŽA 2010 ZS 38.07 37.32 37.32
5 289 HNILICA Lukáš KTKLM 2011 ZS 39.98 38.22 38.22
6 252 HUDEK Jonáš ŠKPBA 2010 ZS 39.52 40.14 39.52
7 257 GALDIA Juraj ŽKVŽA 2010 ZS 40.44 41.42 40.44
8 310 GALDIA Matúš ŽKVŽA 2012 ZM 41.94 41.22 41.22
9 282 MIKOLAJ Aladár KVSKV 2010 ZS 41.84 41.49 41.49

10 256 HUDEK Ondrej ŠKPBA 2012 ZM DNF 44.34 44.34
11 254 HUČALA Peter ŽKVŽA 2012 ZM 44.36 44.80 44.36
12 277 URBÍN Tomáš KVSKV 2011 ZS 45.49 44.41 44.41
13 275 DARABOŠ Samuel KTKLM 2010 ZS 46.42 45.46 45.46



14 259 VELEBA Oskar ŠKPBA 2011 ZS 47.13 46.24 46.24
15 262 MARKO Michal TUZV 2012 ZM 47.64 47.02 47.02
16 253 SEEWALD Jakub ŠKPBA 2011 ZS 47.36 48.29 47.36
17 280 MOJÍK Tobias ŽKVŽA 2010 ZS 47.81 47.64 47.64
18 266 MATUŠOVIC Andrej TUZV 2012 ZM 49.26 47.74 47.74
19 251 BACÚR Jakub KTKLM 2012 ZM 48.67 48.06 48.06
20 276 HARBACH Adam KTKLM 2012 ZM 48.27 48.65 48.27
21 285 HARBACH Ben KTKLM 2012 ZM 52.96 48.36 48.36
22 270 MATUŠOVIC Arthur TUZV 2012 ZM 49.93 54.11 49.93
23 279 DARABOŠ Teodor KTKLM 2012 ZM 51.26 50.10 50.10
24 290 RUMANOVSKÝ Simon ŠKPBA 2012 ZM 54.31 50.24 50.24
25 281 ONDREJKA Alex KTKLM 2011 ZS 50.27 50.32 50.27
26 296 ŠALING Filip ŠKPBA 2011 ZS 52.57 50.70 50.70
27 255 MIKLAS Jakub ŠKPBA 2011 ZS 52.07 50.97 50.97
28 260 AGALAREV Tomáš ŠKPBA 2011 ZS 51.50 51.01 51.01
29 258 GOUTH Šimon ŽKVŽA 2013 ZM 52.93 51.47 51.47
30 273 BOŠKA Arden ŠKPBA 2011 ZS 53.59 54.33 53.59
31 278 PRAŽÁK Tomáš ŠKPBA 2012 ZM 53.73 54.38 53.73
32 292 PAVELKA Jakub ŠKPBA 2011 ZS 54.25 53.77 53.77
33 265 KOTYRA Dominik ŽKVŽA 2012 ZM 54.86 54.02 54.02
34 304 HARBACH Ondrej KTKLM 2014 ZM 54.61 54.04 54.04
35 301 DUCHOŇ Samuel UVLKO 2014 ZM 54.35 54.94 54.35
36 263 KUBÁŇ Filip ŽKVŽA 2013 ZM 55.09 54.62 54.62
37 274 BAUMANN Ján ŽKVŽA 2015 ZM 54.66 54.71 54.66
38 294 ARGUNOV Peter KVSKV 2013 ZM 55.75 54.80 54.80
39 283 PODZIMEK Juraj ŽKVŽA 2015 ZM 56.32 55.00 55.00
40 268 SRNEC Marek ŽKVŽA 2014 ZM 55.29 55.18 55.18
41 293 MARČIŠÁK Ondrej ŽKVŽA 2015 ZM 55.96 55.92 55.92
42 291 AUGUSTÍN Jakub ŽKVŽA 2014 ZM 57.77 56.08 56.08
43 298 DROZD Peter ŠKPDK 2013 ZM 56.16 56.42 56.16
44 286 POHÁNKA Artur TUZV 2013 ZM 59.52 56.38 56.38
45 287 CSONKA Peter ŠKPBA 2014 ZM 59.42 56.49 56.49
46 284 CHOVANEC Alexander ŽKVŽA 2015 ZM 56.66 56.89 56.66
47 288 BRUTOVSKÝ Matej UVLKO 2012 ZM 57.02 56.85 56.85
48 272 MILEC Martin ŽKVŽA 2014 ZM 59.71 58.51 58.51
49 305 GETTA Patrik KTKLM 2016 ZM 60.68 58.53 58.53
50 300 SÝKORA Ondrej ŽKVŽA 2013 ZM 69.70 60.05 60.05
51 303 HOFERICA Tomáš ŠKPDK 2011 ZS 60.06 72.91 60.06
52 295 ŠKRKO Sebastián ŽKVŽA 2015 ZM 62.53 60.74 60.74
53 307 KANIŠČÁK Félix BKVSZ 2017 ZM 72.32 63.95 63.95
54 308 DROZD Michal ŠKPDK 2015 ZM 96.44 75.64 75.64
55 297 ONDREJKA Adrián KTKLM 2019 ZM DNS 93.73 93.73

K1 žiaci mladší
1 310 GALDIA Matúš ŽKVŽA 2012 ZM 41.94 41.22 41.22
2 256 HUDEK Ondrej ŠKPBA 2012 ZM DNF 44.34 44.34
3 254 HUČALA Peter ŽKVŽA 2012 ZM 44.36 44.80 44.36
4 262 MARKO Michal TUZV 2012 ZM 47.64 47.02 47.02
5 266 MATUŠOVIC Andrej TUZV 2012 ZM 49.26 47.74 47.74
6 251 BACÚR Jakub KTKLM 2012 ZM 48.67 48.06 48.06
7 276 HARBACH Adam KTKLM 2012 ZM 48.27 48.65 48.27
8 285 HARBACH Ben KTKLM 2012 ZM 52.96 48.36 48.36
9 270 MATUŠOVIC Arthur TUZV 2012 ZM 49.93 54.11 49.93

10 279 DARABOŠ Teodor KTKLM 2012 ZM 51.26 50.10 50.10
11 290 RUMANOVSKÝ Simon ŠKPBA 2012 ZM 54.31 50.24 50.24
12 258 GOUTH Šimon ŽKVŽA 2013 ZM 52.93 51.47 51.47
13 278 PRAŽÁK Tomáš ŠKPBA 2012 ZM 53.73 54.38 53.73
14 265 KOTYRA Dominik ŽKVŽA 2012 ZM 54.86 54.02 54.02



15 304 HARBACH Ondrej KTKLM 2014 ZM 54.61 54.04 54.04
16 301 DUCHOŇ Samuel UVLKO 2014 ZM 54.35 54.94 54.35
17 263 KUBÁŇ Filip ŽKVŽA 2013 ZM 55.09 54.62 54.62
18 274 BAUMANN Ján ŽKVŽA 2015 ZM 54.66 54.71 54.66
19 294 ARGUNOV Peter KVSKV 2013 ZM 55.75 54.80 54.80
20 283 PODZIMEK Juraj ŽKVŽA 2015 ZM 56.32 55.00 55.00
21 268 SRNEC Marek ŽKVŽA 2014 ZM 55.29 55.18 55.18
22 293 MARČIŠÁK Ondrej ŽKVŽA 2015 ZM 55.96 55.92 55.92
23 291 AUGUSTÍN Jakub ŽKVŽA 2014 ZM 57.77 56.08 56.08
24 298 DROZD Peter ŠKPDK 2013 ZM 56.16 56.42 56.16
25 286 POHÁNKA Artur TUZV 2013 ZM 59.52 56.38 56.38
26 287 CSONKA Peter ŠKPBA 2014 ZM 59.42 56.49 56.49
27 284 CHOVANEC Alexander ŽKVŽA 2015 ZM 56.66 56.89 56.66
28 288 BRUTOVSKÝ Matej UVLKO 2012 ZM 57.02 56.85 56.85
29 272 MILEC Martin ŽKVŽA 2014 ZM 59.71 58.51 58.51
30 305 GETTA Patrik KTKLM 2016 ZM 60.68 58.53 58.53
31 300 SÝKORA Ondrej ŽKVŽA 2013 ZM 69.70 60.05 60.05
32 295 ŠKRKO Sebastián ŽKVŽA 2015 ZM 62.53 60.74 60.74
33 307 KANIŠČÁK Félix BKVSZ 2017 ZM 72.32 63.95 63.95
34 308 DROZD Michal ŠKPDK 2015 ZM 96.44 75.64 75.64
35 297 ONDREJKA Adrián KTKLM 2019 ZM DNS 93.73 93.73

K1 žiačky staršie
1 321 ŠOŠKOVÁ Patrícia DUŽA 2011 ZS 40.78 40.05 40.05
2 315 DANIŠOVÁ Hana ŠKPBA 2010 ZS 42.30 41.26 41.26
3 319 KIMÁKOVÁ Paulína TUZV 2010 ZS 41.91 41.39 41.39
4 320 JOZEFČEKOVÁ Simona KTKLM 2010 ZS 45.14 42.58 42.58
5 317 MRÁZKOVÁ Alexandra ŠKPBA 2013 ZM 44.28 DNS 44.28
6 324 IŽOVÁ Lenka ŠKPDK 2011 ZS 45.22 46.05 45.22
7 316 LOBODÁŠOVÁ Barbora ŠKPBA 2011 ZS 48.34 45.65 45.65
8 318 SMOLÍNSKÁ Katarína ŠKPBA 2011 ZS 48.37 45.65 45.65
9 332 CEBOVÁ Zuzana KVSKV 2012 ZM 46.78 48.36 46.78

10 323 MEDVIĎOVÁ Alexandra ŠKPBA 2011 ZS 51.09 DNS 51.09
11 322 AUGUSTÍNOVÁ Margaréta ŽKVŽA 2011 ZS 52.83 52.15 52.15
12 329 ŠOŠKOVÁ Martina DUŽA 2013 ZM 53.33 52.78 52.78
13 333 KOŘINKOVÁ Hana KTKLM 2013 ZM 55.12 53.11 53.11



14 327 MATEJKOVÁ Adela KTKLM 2013 ZM 53.15 53.50 53.15
15 336 SUROVČEKOVÁ Adela KTKLM 2014 ZM 54.87 54.08 54.08
16 330 JOZEFČEKOVÁ Tereza KTKLM 2015 ZM 58.58 54.71 54.71
17 338 MATEJKOVÁ Aneta KTKLM 2012 ZM 55.85 55.14 55.14
18 331 ŠOLTÝSOVÁ Lara UVLKO 2012 ZM 57.97 55.61 55.61
19 328 HRUŠKOVÁ Nina ŽKVŽA 2013 ZM 58.29 55.99 55.99
20 326 MIKLAS Isabella TUZV 2014 ZM 56.72 57.00 56.72
21 335 PŠENKOVÁ Kristína ŽKVŽA 2014 ZM 58.92 60.69 58.92
22 313 KANIŠČÁKOVÁ Zorka BKVSZ 2014 ZM 59.80 63.03 59.80
23 334 KOŘINKOVÁ Terezka KTKLM 2014 ZM 60.34 59.84 59.84
24 337 CEBOVÁ Adela KVSKV 2015 ZM 68.00 59.87 59.87

K1 žiačky mladšie
1 317 MRÁZKOVÁ Alexandra ŠKPBA 2013 ZM 44.28 DNS 44.28
2 332 CEBOVÁ Zuzana KVSKV 2012 ZM 46.78 48.36 46.78
3 329 ŠOŠKOVÁ Martina DUŽA 2013 ZM 53.33 52.78 52.78
4 333 KOŘINKOVÁ Hana KTKLM 2013 ZM 55.12 53.11 53.11
5 327 MATEJKOVÁ Adela KTKLM 2013 ZM 53.15 53.50 53.15
6 336 SUROVČEKOVÁ Adela KTKLM 2014 ZM 54.87 54.08 54.08
7 330 JOZEFČEKOVÁ Tereza KTKLM 2015 ZM 58.58 54.71 54.71
8 338 MATEJKOVÁ Aneta KTKLM 2012 ZM 55.85 55.14 55.14



9 331 ŠOLTÝSOVÁ Lara UVLKO 2012 ZM 57.97 55.61 55.61
10 328 HRUŠKOVÁ Nina ŽKVŽA 2013 ZM 58.29 55.99 55.99
11 326 MIKLAS Isabella TUZV 2014 ZM 56.72 57.00 56.72
12 335 PŠENKOVÁ Kristína ŽKVŽA 2014 ZM 58.92 60.69 58.92
13 313 KANIŠČÁKOVÁ Zorka BKVSZ 2014 ZM 59.80 63.03 59.80
14 334 KOŘINKOVÁ Terezka KTKLM 2014 ZM 60.34 59.84 59.84
15 337 CEBOVÁ Adela KVSKV 2015 ZM 68.00 59.87 59.87


